
18.01.37. Wengen               Alpine Combined, men 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Willi Walch  AUT   390 
  2. Heinz von Allmen  SUI   391 
 
  3. Hans Schlunegger  SUI   398 
  4. Franz Zingerle  AUT   401 
 
  5. Otto von Allmen  SUI   408  j1 
  6. Arnold Glatthard  SUI   410 
  7. Emile Allais  FRA   412 
 
  8. Willi Steuri  SUI   418 
 
  9. Karl Schlunegger  SUI   426  j2 
10. Arnold Ludi  SUI   427  j3 
 
11. Chris Hudson  GBR   439 
12. Karl Graf   SUI   440  vet.1 
13. Roland Allard  FRA   442 
 
14. Friedrich Telli  SUI   454  j4 
15. Eugen Hack  SUI   463 
16. Fritz Staeger  SUI   470 
17. Louis Seigneur  FRA   475 
 
18. Pierre Riotton  SUI   493  j5 
19. Phillippe Menard  FRA   493  j6 
 
 
 
match:  
 
Wengen & Geneva  2958   v   Paris & Megeve  3073 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



18.01.37. Wengen          Alpine Combined, elite 
 
 
 
  1. Willi Walch  AUT  390 
  2. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  391 
 
  3. Hans Schlunegger  SUI  398 
  4. Franz Zingerle  AUT  401 
 
  5. Arnold Glatthard  SUI  410 
  6. Emile Allais  FRA  412 
  7. Willi Steuri  SUI  418 
 
  8. Chris Hudson  GBR  439 
  9. Roland Allard  FRA  442 
 
10. Eugen Hack  SUI  463 
11. Fritz Staeger  SUI  470 
12. Louis Seigneur  FRA  475 
 
 
18.01.37. Wengen       Alpine Combined, juniors 
 
 
1. Otto von Allmen  SUI  408 
 
2. Karl Schlunegger  SUI  426 
3. Arnold Ludi   SUI  427 
 
4. Friedrich Telli  SUI  454 
 
5. Pierre Riotton  SUI  493 
6. Phillippe Menard  FRA  493 
 
 
18.01.37. Wengen        Alpine Combined, veterans 
 
 
1. Karl Graf   SUI  440 
 


